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TN,
“We Play with Fire”

Kelly Miller — Principal

Date

3/16/2024

3/23/2024

4/6/2024

4/13/2024

4/20/2024

4/27/2024

5/4/2024

5/10/2024

5/17-18/2024

Believe

Espainola Valley High School

“Home of the Sundevils”

1111 El Llano Road ~ Espafiola, NM 87532
Phone: (505) 753-7357 * Fax: (505) 753-6177

2024 SUNDEVIL TRACK SCHEDULE

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Fri-Sat

&

Vickie Martinez — Office Manager

Website: www.k12espanola.org

Event

Mike Pecos Invite

Jim Burke Invitational
Taos Tiger Invite

West Las Vegas Invite
Capital City Invite
Pefiasco Invite

Larry Baca Invitational
District 2AAAA Meet

STATE TRACK MEET

Adapt & Persevere

_Z+

Matthew Abeyta — Athletic Director

Location
Bernalillo HS
Belen HS

Taos HS

WLV High School
Santa Fe HS
Petiasco HS

Los Alamos HS
Taos HS

UNM

Community


http://www.k12espanola.org/

